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Questions

The Organization of Islamic Confernece was founded in.

When Bhutto made Zia ul Hag as Chief of Army Staff?

When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.

Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:

Shuddhi and sangthan movements were started at the end of:

Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?

Qutb ud din aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in

The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from

After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:

How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constituion?

Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?

When Zia ul Hag was born?

Liaqat Ali khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.

What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?

The Swadeshi movement mean:

Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?

Answers Choice

1952
1969
1979
1975

1974
1975
1976
1977

12 Aug 1947
13 Aug 1947
14 Aug 1947
15 Aug 1947
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. 1919 Reforms
. Tehreek-i-Khilafat
. Annulment of Partition of Bengal

. Muhammad Ali Johar
. William Archbold

. Sir Morison

. Ziauddin Ahmed

1205
. 1206
1207
1208

. Ranjeet Singh
British Empire
Muslim ruler
China

52million
54million
56million

158
218
220
222

Balochistan
Sindh
Behar
Junagarh

1920
1924
1927
1929

Oct, 16 1950
Oct, 16 1951
Oct, 16 1952
Oct, 16 1953

Doaba

Bar

Sehra

None of these

Boycott compaign
Communal clash
Any war

Orissa

Assam
Punjab
Bengal
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Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.

Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?
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. Madan Mohan Malawia
. Bai Gangadhar Tilak
. Surendra Nath Bannerjie

. Mian Muhammad Shafi

. Allama Igbal
. None of these

. Waqar ul Mulk
. Maulana Shibli Numani
. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan



