

## NAT-IA Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies Hard Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The Organization of Islamic Conference was founded in.	A. 1952 B. 1969 C. 1979 D. 1975
2	When Bhutto made Zia ul Haq as Chief of Army Staff?	A. 1974 B. 1975 C. 1976 D. 1977
3	When the Quaid-e-Azam took oath as the Governor General of Pakistan.	A. 12 Aug 1947 B. 13 Aug 1947 C. 14 Aug 1947 D. 15 Aug 1947
4	Report of the Rowlett Committee was published in:	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919
5	Shuddhi and Sangathan movements were started at the end of:	A. 1919 Reforms B. Tehreek-i-Khilafat C. Annulment of Partition of Bengal
6	Name the principal Ali Garh who supported the Muslims to get their demands accepted?	A. Muhammad Ali Johar B. William Archbold C. Sir Morison D. Ziauddin Ahmed
7	Qutb ud din Aibak established a Muslim Rule in the sub continent in	A. 1205 B. 1206 C. 1207 D. 1208
8	The Dogra family purchased the state of Kashmir from	A. Ranjeet Singh B. British Empire C. Muslim ruler D. China
9	After Partition of Bengal, the population of Western Bengal was:	A. 52million B. 54million C. 56million
10	How many Member the National Assembly had according to the 1962 Constitution?	A. 158 B. 218 C. 220 D. 222
11	Which province was separated from Bombay under the 1935 Act?	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Behar D. Junagadh
12	When Zia ul Haq was born?	A. 1920 B. 1924 C. 1927 D. 1929
13	Liaqat Ali Khan was martyred in Rawalpindi on.	A. Oct , 16 1950 B. Oct , 16 1951 C. Oct , 16 1952 D. Oct , 16 1953
14	What is called the mid area between the two rivers?	A. Doaba B. Bar C. Sehra D. None of these
15	The Swadeshi movement meant:	A. Boycott campaign B. Communal clash C. Any war
16	Which of the following provinces was divided into two parts in 1905?	A. Orissa B. Assam C. Punjab D. Bengal

---

17 Who founded the 'Gao Rakhsha Sabha' in 1882 for the protection of cows?

A. Dayanand Saraswati  
B. Madan Mohan Malavia  
C. Bai Gangadhar Tilak  
D. Surendra Nath Bannerjee

---

18 Who was the pioneer of the slogan Quaid -i-Azam Zindabad.

A. Mian Muhammad Shafi  
B. Mian Feroz udin  
C. Allama Iqbal  
D. None of these

---

19 Sir Syed Ahmed Khan issued the Aligarh Institute Gazette in.

A. 1863  
B. 1864  
C. 1865  
D. 1866

---

20 Who led the movement to strengthen the Urdu Language at the start of the 20th century?

A. Mohsin ul Mulk  
B. Waqar ul Mulk  
C. Maulana Shibli Numani  
D. Sir Sayyed Ahmed Khan

---